28

L2 &/

29

RR

ht p: / / mywwssa t gsegpo .

i P1ACpHE efr



https://www.nyusatsu.geps.go.jp/OMP/Accepter/

28 23

020

14

14

28

29

13



108 100

70

71



1C

25

28 29 30

27



100 8122

03 3212 8341

2184

( ) URL

https://www.nyusatsu.geps.go.jp/OMP/

Accepter/

0570 014 889

28 17 00

28

19 14 00

( ) 28 20

14 00


https://www.nyusatsu.geps.go.jp/OMP/




79

Summary

(1) Official in charge of disbursement of the
procuring entity : Ryo Watanabe,
Director General of Administration
Department, Japan Meteorological
Agency

(2) Classification of the products to be
procured : 14

(3) Nature and quantity of the products to



be procured : Computer for Airport
Integrated Meteorological Observing
System 1 set
(4) Delivery period : 29 July 2016
(5) Delivery place : Japan Meteorological
Agency
(6) Qualification for participating in the
tendering procedures : Suppliers eligible
for participating in the proposed tender
are those who shall
(a) Not come wunder Article 70 of the
Cabinet Order concerning the
Budget, Auditing and Accounting.
Furthermore minors Person under
Conservatorship or Person under
Assistance that obtained the consent
necessary for concluding a contract
may be applicable under cases of
special reasons within the said clause

(b) Not come under Article 71 of the



Cabinet Order concerning the Budget,
Auditing and Accounting

(c) Have " Selling” in terms of the qual
ificationfor participating in tenders b
y Ministry of Land, Infrastructur
e, Transport and Tourism (Single
gualification for every ministry and
agency) in the fiscal years
2016/2017/2018, and have
gualification for participating in
competition of the
Kanto Koushin-etu region,

(d) Acquire the electric certificate in
case of using the Electric Bidding
system
https://www.nyusatsu.geps.go.jp/OMP/
Accepter/

(7) Time-limit for tender : 14:00 19 April

2016

(8) Contact point for the notice : Toshihiko


https://www.nyusatsu.geps.go.jp/OMP/

Akahane First Contract Section, Office
of Procurement, General Affairs Division,
Japan Meteorological Agency,

Otemachi, Chiyoda ku, Tokyo 100 8122

Japan TEL 03 3212 8341 EX.2184



